
XV Noworoczny Maraton Pływacki w Rawiczu 2010-01-09 

 

 1 800 m dowolnym K 

13 lat i mniej 
 1 Suchanecka Karolina UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1998 13:27,78     

 2 Helińska Katarzyna UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1997 13:32,54     

 3 Płatek Anna Astromal Akwawit  1998 14:16,90     

 4 Skotarek Daria UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1997 17:04,90     

A 
 1 Chudyk Marta ST IM 2010 Wrocław 1983 16:40,34     

B 
 1 Barszowska Agata 1976 14:10,58     

 2 Adamczyk Marzena Polkowice 1976 16:48,79     

D 
 1 Stobnicka Justyna WMT Warszawa 1969 12:45,88     

F 
 1 Puchalska Ewa UKS Murena Polkowice 1958 23:08,76     

G 
 1 Grzegorzewska GraŜyna UKS Murena Polkowice 1952 15:35,37     

J 
 Wieczorkiewicz Alina PSP Masters Płońsk 1940 99:99,99   Dyskw 

 

 2 1500 m dowolnym M 

13 lat i mniej 
 1 Kubot Szymon KS Warta Poznań 1997 19:27,38     

 2 Springer Adrian Astromal Akwawit  1997 22:34,91     

 3 Waściński Konrad UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1998 24:03,52     

 

 



A 
 1 Augustyniak Krzysztof   1981 19:45,93     

 2 Andrzejewski Paweł ST IM 2010 Wrocław 1983 29:07,93     

 3 Szostak Łukasz ST IM 2010 Wrocław 1983 32:47,92     

B 
 1 Pomierny Tomasz RD TEAM  1978 22:17,93     

 2 Rozmus Marcin   1978 24:57,15     

 3 Sadowski Kajetan ST IM 2010 Wrocław 1979 28:10,66     

C 

 1 Monczak Grzegorz One Man Team Poznań 1973 19:03,11     

 2 Tomaszewski Dominik 1972 23:49,32     

 3 Szurek Sławomir ZZG Rydułtowy 1971 25:13,76     

 4 Kąkol Andrzej Polkowice 1973 29:03,02     

 5 Godlewski Bogdan Polkowice 1974 31:36,52     

D 
 1 Stanek Grzegorz ORS Opole 1968 17:42,85 Rek. Polski   

 2 śurczak Tomasz ZZG Rydułtowy 1969 23:41,53     

 3 Sidor Dariusz ST IM 2010 Wrocław 1967 29:00,32     

 4 Szurlej Krzysztof ST IM 2010 Wrocław 1969 31:05,28     

E 
 1 Kania Waldemar ORS Opole 1962 22:25,67     

 2 Thiem Jacek Warta Poznań 1963 23:52,58     

 3 Adamowicz Jan Polkowice 1965 24:45,09     

 4 Frankowski Andrzej ST IM 2010 Wrocław 1963 31:18,08     

F 
 1 Szymik Piotr Wodnik Siemianowice 1960 21:13,15 Rek. Polski   

 2 Beszterda Jacek SSI Start Poznań 1960 23:17,84   

 3 Puchalski Bogdan UKS Murena Polkowice 1956 25:44,41     

 4 Wiatr Włodzimierz SSI Start Poznań 1957 26:40,42     



 5 Adamski Jacek SSI Start Poznań 1960 29:56,01     

 6 Podsiadły Robert ST IM 2010 Wrocław 1959 35:16,21     

G 
 1 Grzesiak Jerzy Niezrzeszony Stargard 1955 28:58,20     

 2 Irczyk Leon ZZG Rydułtowy 1951 29:11,09     

 3 Dobrzyński Maciej UKS Murena Polkowice 1953 30:55,56     

 4 Gertchen Michał Rawicz 1951 47:06,60     

H 
 1 Bartkowiak Roman 1949 24:19,22     

 2 Mucha Leszek Niezrzeszony Rawicz 1949 24:46,26     

 3 Wolniewicz Janusz 1948 28:37,70     

 4 Jawor Bogdan UKS Murena Polkowice 1947 33:31,08     

 5 Ziółkowski Karol KS Warta Poznań 1947 39:50,68     

I 
 1 Szafirowicz Bronisław Polkowice 1943 35:28,61     

J 
 1 Lewandowski Zygmunt OSiR Inowrocław 1937 27:59,46     

 2 Sielski Ryszard WMT Warszawa 1937 32:24,26     

 

 
Klasyfikacja Open 
 
 1 800 m dowolnym K 

 
 1 Jerzyk Agnieszka KS Real 64-sto  1988 open 10:58,71   

 2 Stobnicka Justyna WMT Warszawa 1969 40-44 12:45,88     

 3 Suchanecka Karolina UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1998 13 lat  13:27,78     

 4 Helińska Katarzyna UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1997 13 lat  13:32,54     

 5 Barszowska Agata 1976 30-34 14:10,58     

 6 Płatek Anna Astromal Akwawit  1998 13 lat  14:16,90     

 7 Grzegorzewska GraŜyna UKS Murena Polkowice 1952 55-59 15:35,37     



 8 Chudyk Marta   1983 25-29 16:40,34     

 9 Adamczyk Marzena Polkowice 1976 30-34 16:48,79     

 10 Skotarek Daria UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1997 13 lat  17:04,90     

 11 Puchalska Ewa UKS Murena Polkowice 1958 50-54 23:08,76     

 12 Wieczorkiewicz Alina PSP Masters Płońsk 1940 70-74 99:99,99   Dyskw 

 

 2 1500 m dowolnym M 

 
 1 Stanek Grzegorz ORS Opole 1968 40-44 17:42,85 Rek. Polski   

 2 Scholtz Szymon KS Real 64-sto  1992 open 18:35,54     

 3 Monczak Grzegorz Uniwersytet Wrocławski 1973 35-39 19:03,11     

 4 Lisienski Michał Wodnik Siemianowice  1987 open 19:14,66     

 5 Ławicki Marcin RD TEAM  1986 open 19:23,74     

 6 Kubot Szymon KS Warta Poznań 1997 13 lat  19:27,38     

 7 Augustyniak Krzysztof   1981 25-29 19:45,93     

 8 Szymczak Krzysztof MKS Juwenia Wrocław 1996 open 19:53,73     

 9 Danielczuk Tomasz MKS Juwenia Wrocław 1996 open 19:59,65     

 10 śurowski Michał MKS PIRANIE Lubin 1994 open 21:10,73     

 11 Szymik Piotr Wodnik Siemianowice 1960 50-54 21:13,15 Rek. Polski   

 12 Horolewski Paweł RD TEAM  1990 open 21:31,68     

 13 Stanek Wojciech ORS Opole 1992 open 21:41,87     

 14 Pomierny Tomasz RD TEAM  1978 30-34 22:17,93     

 15 Kania Waldemar ORS Opole 1962 45-49 22:25,67     

 16 Springer Adrian Astromal Akwawit  1997 13 lat  22:34,91     

 17 Kozielczyk Marek Śrem 1994 open 23:09,06     

 18 Beszterda Jacek 1960 50-54 23:17,84     

 19 śurczak Tomasz ZZG Rydułtowy 1969 40-44 23:41,53     

 20 Tomaszewski Dominik 1972 35-39 23:49,32     

 21 Thiem Jacek Warta Poznań 1963 45-49 23:52,58     

 22 Waściński Konrad UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1998 13 lat  24:03,52     



 23 Bartkowiak Roman 1949 60-64 24:19,22     

 24 Adamowicz Jan Polkowice 1965 45-49 24:45,09     

 25 Mucha Leszek Niezrzeszony Rawicz 1949 60-64 24:46,26     

 26 Rozmus Marcin   1978 30-34 24:57,15     

 27 Szurek Sławomir ZZG Rydułtowy 1971 35-39 25:13,76     

 28 Puchalski Bogdan UKS Murena Polkowice 1956 50-54 25:44,41     

 29 Wiatr Włodzimierz SSI Start Poznań 1957 50-54 26:40,42     

 30 Lewandowski Zygmunt OSiR Inowrocław 1937 70-74 27:59,46     

 31 Sadowski Kajetan   1979 30-34 28:10,66     

 32 śurczak Szymon ZZG Rydułtowy 1996 open 28:18,81     

 33 Wolniewicz Janusz 1948 60-64 28:37,70     

 34 Grzesiak Jerzy Niezrzeszony Stargard 1955 55-59 28:58,20     

 35 Sidor Dariusz   1967 40-44 29:00,32     

 36 Kąkol Andrzej Polkowice 1973 35-39 29:03,02     

 37 Andrzejewski Paweł   1983 25-29 29:07,93     

 38 Irczyk Leon ZZG Rydułtowy 1951 55-59 29:11,09     

 39 Adamski Jacek SSI Start Poznań 1960 50-54 29:56,01     

 40 Dobrzyński Maciej UKS Murena Polkowice 1953 55-59 30:55,56     

 41 Szurlej Krzysztof ST IM 2010  1969 40-44 31:05,28     

 42 Frankowski Andrzej   1963 45-49 31:18,08     

 43 Godlewski Bogdan Polkowice 1974 35-39 31:36,52     

 44 Sielski Ryszard WMT Warszawa 1937 70-74 32:24,26     

 45 Szostak Łukasz   1983 25-29 32:47,92     

 46 Jawor Bogdan UKS Murena Polkowice 1947 60-64 33:31,08     

 47 Podsiadły Robert Wrocław 1959 50-54 35:16,21     

 48 Szafirowicz Bronisław Polkowice 1943 65-69 35:28,61     

 49 Ziółkowski Karol KS Warta Poznań 1947 60-64 39:50,68     

 50 Gertchen Michał Rawicz 1951 55-59 47:06,60     

 


